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Building Permit Contacts 

 
Building Department 

Rick Sherer  Department Supervisor  972-772-6337 rsherer@rockwall.com 

John Shannon  Sr. Building Inspector  972-772-6481 jshannon@rockwall.com 

John Ankrum  Plans Examiner   972-772-6774 jankrum@rockwall.com 

 

Building Inspectors 

Larry Daniels  Residential Inspector  972-772-6472 ldaniels@rockwall.com 

Russell McDowell        Commercial Inspector  972-772-6784 rmcdowell@rockwall.com 

 

Health Inspector  

Kelly Kirkpatrick  Food Service/Pools  214-202-1202 kbkfss@aol.com 

 

Building Department Administrative Staff 

Brenda Crane      972-771-7709 bcrane@rockwall.com 

Vicky Morton      972-771-7709 vmorton@rockwall.com 

Building Department Main Office    972-771-7709 www.rockwall.com 

     Fax Number      972-771-7748 

Building Inspection Request Number   972-771-7760 

E-TrakIT Link      http://www.rockwall.com/ETrakIT/index.asp 

 

Fire Marshal’s Office  

Ariana Hargrove  Fire Marshal   972-772-6431 ahargrove@rockwall.com 

Fire Inspectors 

Billy Termin  Fire Inspector   972-772-6430 btermin@rockwall.com 

Bryan Patrick  Fire Inspector   972-772-6423 bpatrick@rockwall.com 

Fire Department Administrative Staff 

Marcie Beaty      972-772-6429 mlbeaty@rockwall.com 

Cindy Kindred      972-772-6427 ckindred@rockwall.com 

Fire Department Main Office    972-771-7770 www.rockwall.com 

     Fax Number      972-771-7772 

Fire Inspection Request Number    972-771-7774 

E-TrakIT Link      http://www.rockwall.com/ETrakIT/index.asp 
(Fire Department Inspection cannot be scheduled on E-TrakIT at this time) 

 


